

Angshuman Santra	...		Petitioner
Versus			
Arpita Sen	...		Opp. Party

For the Petitioner : Mr. Parambir Singh Bajaj, Advocate
For the Opp. party :

02 / Dated : 18.12.2025

The learned Court below to send the service report to this Court within three weeks.

In the meantime, the suit will not be finally disposed of by the Trial Court.

AKT/Satyendra
Uploaded
19.12.2025